1
Product Brief
Description
Key Applications
Features and Benefits
Rev1.2, March 30, 2018 www.seoulsemicon.com
SAW01566A – Chip on Board
Product Data Sheet

Table 7. Lot Numbering System : Y1Y2Y3Y4Y5Y6Y7Y8Y9Y10 – Y11Y12Y13Y14Y15Y16Y17
Product Nomenclature
Table 6. Part Numbering System : X1X2X3X4X5X6X7X8X9
LOT NUMBER : Y1Y2Y3Y4Y5Y6Y7Y8Y9Y10 – Y11Y12Y13Y14Y15Y16Y17
QUANTITY : 20
RANK : Z1Z1Z2Z2Z2Z3Z4
SSC PART NUMBER : X1X2X3X4X5X6X7X8X9
Lot Number Code Description
Y1Y2Y3Y4Y5 Date of box packing
Y6Y7Y8Y9Y10 Date of label order
Y11Y12Y13Y14Y15Y16Y17 Item code
Part Number Code Description Part Number Value
X1 Company S
X2 Package series A
X3X4 Color Specification W0 CRI 70
X5X6 LES size 15
X7 Chip Array 6 Series
X8 Chip Array 6 Parallel
X9 Revision number A
18Rev1.2, March 30, 2018 www.seoulsemicon.com
SAW01566A – Chip on Board